Vessel Name

MSC TAMPA
MSC SORAYA
MSC MANON
MED BEYKOZ
CONTSHIP JOY
MSC POLINA
MSC TUXPAN
MED URLA
MSC ORSOLA
MSC AUBE F
MSC MASHA 3

Operator InVoy

MSCO
MSCO
MSCO
MSCO
MSCO
MSCO
MSCO
MSCO
MSCO
MSCO
MSCO

NC502A
NT501A
DR503R
AC502A
AJ503A
AC503A
NC503R
AD503R
IS503R
AP504A
AC503R

OutVoy ETB/ATB

NC502A
NT501A
DR504A
AC502A
AJ504R

AC503A
NC503R
AD503R
IS503R

AP504A
AC503R

21/01/2025 23:15
22/01/2025 15:30
22/01/2025 17:20
23/01/2025 07:30
23/01/2025 07:50
23/01/2025 09:00
23/01/2025 22:00
24/01/2025 07:00
24/01/2025 13:10
24/01/2025 23:30
25/01/2025 07:15

ETD/ATD

22/01/2025 15:30
23/01/2025 07:10
23/01/2025 08:00
23/01/2025 22:24
23/01/2025 22:24
24/01/2025 00:30
24/01/2025 12:48
24/01/2025 23:00
25/01/2025 05:40
25/01/2025 14:20
25/01/2025 21:30



LUEBECK

MSC BELLE

MSC DORINE
MAUREN

MED CORLU
MSC ROSHNEY V
MSC MANON
MSC RHIANNON
MSC REET Il
MSC BELLE

MSC TAMPA
MSC MADISON Il
MSC MELANI I

MSCO
MSCO
MSCO
MSCO
MSCO
MSCO
MSCO
MSCO
MSCO
MSCO
MSCO
MSCO
MSCO

AA503A
AP504R
MZ504A
AK504A
AD504R
AC503A
DR504R
AC504A
AC504R
AP505A
NC504R
AA504A
AR504A

AA503A
AP504R
MZ504A
AK504A
AD504R
AC503A
DR505A
AC504A
AC504R
AP505A
NC504R
AA504A
AR504A

25/01/2025 14:55
25/01/2025 15:15
26/01/2025 15:00
26/01/2025 15:15
28/01/2025 15:00
28/01/2025 23:30
29/01/2025 07:15
29/01/2025 15:15
29/01/2025 15:30
30/01/2025 14:20
30/01/2025 23:15
01/02/2025 15:00
01/02/2025 23:30

26/01/2025 06:55
26/01/2025 07:15
27/01/2025 07:15
27/01/2025 06:00
29/01/2025 06:20
29/01/2025 15:00
29/01/2025 23:00
30/01/2025 07:15
30/01/2025 05:45
31/01/2025 06:20
31/01/2025 14:20
02/02/2025 07:15
02/02/2025 13:45



